Position

Elementary Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Speech And Language

Therapist

Assistant Principal -
Elementary
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Department

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Total Wages

$112,607

$93,010

$91,640

$90,889

$90,673

$88,452

$87,152

$87,064

$84,567

$83,513

$81,831

$80,272

$79,920

$73,688

$71,165

$66,985

$66,959

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,770

$10,302

$24,223

$24,151

$24,130

$24,313

$15,683

$20,635

$23,140

$15,047

$9,288

$22,869

$25,024

$22,503

$22,129

$17,040

$13,310



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Principal -
Elementary
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Secretary IV
Teacher

Library Technician Il

Teacher

Elementary Attendance &

Health Clerk

Instruction Assistant | Crossing Guard,
Crossing Guard

Teacher

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

$66,605

$66,142

$64,121

$63,718

$63,537

$59,300

$55,366

$53,939

$52,312

$51,953

$50,675

$47,710

$47,397

$35,320

$33,777

$31,575

$30,338

$27,560

$18,609

$21,830

$21,681

$23,726

$17,454

$6,940

$16,364

$20,632

$8,471

$12,030

$9,057

$16,556

$11,733

$12,306

$6,666

$15,123

$11,379

$11,331



Teacher

Instruction Assistant |

Teacher

Health Instruction Assistant Il

Clerk 1

Teacher

Teacher

Health Instruction Assistant |

Health Instruction Assistant |

Health Instruction Assistant |

Teacher

Instruction Assistant |

Campus Security |

Teacher

Instruction Assist Il - Bilingual

Health Instruction Assistant |

Instruction Assistant |

Instruction Assist Il - Bilingual

Campus Security |

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

$24,319

$20,901

$20,672

$20,091

$20,049

$19,039

$19,037

$18,770

$17,134

$16,403

$16,271

$15,942

$15,746

$15,181

$13,273

$11,878

$10,966

$10,338

$2,712

$6,404

$8,089

$3,552

$3,684

$4,746

$4,384

$3,479

$8,560

$9,817

$5,942

$3,238

$8,519

$3,255

$1,442

$733

$0

$0



Clerk |

Campus Security |

Campus Security |

Instruction Assistant |

Campus Security |

Health Instruction Assistant Il

Instruction Assistant |

Campus Security |

Campus Security |
Campus Security |,
Campus Security |

Campus Security |

Campus Security |

Campus Security |

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

Three Rings Ranch
Elementary

$8,535

$5,171

$3,713

$3,530

$3,213

$1,963

$1,786

$889

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,799

$10,409

$0



