Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$112,607	\$23,770
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$93,010	\$10,302
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$91,640	\$24,223
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$90,889	\$24,151
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$90,673	\$24,130
Speech And Language Therapist		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$88,452	\$24,313
Assistant Principal - Elementary		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$87,152	\$15,683
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$87,064	\$20,635
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$84,567	\$23,140
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$83,513	\$15,047
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$81,831	\$9,288
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$80,272	\$22,869
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$79,920	\$25,024
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$73,688	\$22,503
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$71,165	\$22,129
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$66,985	\$17,040
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$66,959	\$13,310

Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$66,605	\$18,609
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$66,142	\$21,830
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$64,121	\$21,681
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$63,718	\$23,726
Assistant Principal - Elementary		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$63,537	\$17,454
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$59,300	\$6,940
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$55,366	\$16,364
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$53,939	\$20,632
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$52,312	\$8,471
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$51,953	\$12,030
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$50,675	\$9,057
Secretary IV		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$47,710	\$16,556
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$47,397	\$11,733
Library Technician II		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$35,320	\$12,306
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$33,777	\$6,666
Elementary Attendance & Health Clerk		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$31,575	\$15,123
Instruction Assistant I	Crossing Guard, Crossing Guard	Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$30,338	\$11,379
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$27,560	\$11,331

Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$24,319	\$2,712
Instruction Assistant I		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$20,901	\$6,404
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$20,672	\$8,089
Health Instruction Assistant II		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$20,091	\$3,552
Clerk I		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$20,049	\$3,684
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$19,039	\$4,746
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$19,037	\$4,384
Health Instruction Assistant I		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$18,770	\$3,479
Health Instruction Assistant I		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$17,134	\$8,560
Health Instruction Assistant I		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$16,403	\$9,817
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$16,271	\$5,942
Instruction Assistant I		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$15,942	\$3,238
Campus Security I		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$15,746	\$8,519
Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$15,181	\$3,255
Instruction Assist II - Bilingual		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$13,273	\$1,442
Health Instruction Assistant I		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$11,878	\$733
Instruction Assistant I	Campus Security I	Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$10,966	\$0
Instruction Assist II - Bilingual		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$10,338	\$0

Clerk I		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$8,535	\$0
Campus Security I	Campus Security I	Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$5,171	\$0
Campus Security I	Campus Security I, Campus Security I	Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$3,713	\$0
Instruction Assistant I	Campus Security I	Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$3,530	\$0
Campus Security I	Campus Security I	Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$3,213	\$0
Health Instruction Assistant II		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$1,963	\$3,799
Instruction Assistant I		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$1,786	\$10,409
Campus Security I	Campus Security I	Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$889	\$0